* DOCUMENTS RECEIVED
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

A & J BROCKLEBANK LLP

A&J MAINTENANCE LLP

ABBOTSTONE LAW LLP

ABC CHAMBERS SOLUTIONS LLP

ABERDONIA INVESTMENTS LLP

ABOOTALEBI FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LLP

ABOOTALEBI FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LLP

ABSTRUCT LLP

ABYSS LIGHTS STUDIO LLP

ACB CHINA VENTURE LLP

ACCOUNTANCY & TAX CONSULTANTS LLP

ACCTAX DIRECT LLP

ACE GAS & HEATING SERVICES LLP

ACORN GROUP CONSULTING LLP

ACUITY MOV LLP

ACUITY PR LLP

ACUITY PROFESSIONAL (BROMLEY) LLP

ACUITY PROFESSIONAL CORPORATE
PLANNING LLP

ACUITY PROFESSIONAL PARTNERSHIP LLP
(ST ALBANS) LLP

ACUITY PROFESSIONAL

ACUITY PROFESSIONAL
LLP

ACUITY PROFESSIONAL

ACUITY PROFESSIONAL
SERVICES LLP

ACUITY PROFESSIONAL

ACUITY PROFESSIONAL
LLP

ADAM ENGLAND LLP

ADAMS CHESTER LOVELL & CO LLP

ADAXIA CAPITAL PARTNERS LLP

ADFOCO LLP

ADG VENTURES LLP

ADHESIVE FILMS LLP

ADHOC PR LLP

ADLER FITZPATRICK SOLICITORS LLP

ADMATICS CONTROL SYSTEMS LLP

(THREE RIVERS)

(UCKFIELD) LLP
(UCKFIELD) TAX

(WEST LONDON)

AD VALOREM DENTISTRY ACCOUNTANTS LLP

ADVOCATES ATLANTIC LLP

AEQUITAS FINANCIAL LLP

THE AEROBATICS COMPANY LLP

AETHEL PARTNERS LLP

AFFECTON LIMITED LIABILITY
PARTNERSHIP

AFFORD SCAFFOLDING AND SITE
SERVICES LLP

AFFORD SCAFFOLDING AND SITE
SERVICES LLP

AFRICA FELIX JUICE LLP

AFRICUBE TECHNOLOGIES LLP

AGENCY HIRE LLP

AGILE RISK TRANSFER LLP

AGL TAX SOLUTIONS LLP

AG 123 LLP

AGRI ADVISOR LEGAL LLP

(WEST HERTS) LLP

0C395387
0C401423
0C384159
0C385785
0C397241
0C420147
0C420147
0C381167
0C313862
0C332394
0C371766
0C381755
0C415238
0C301638
0C410875
0C378658
0C383851
0C368545

0C326258
0C373649
0C373647

0C383832
0C381653

0C383827
0C373643

0C372043
0C342276
0C392952
0C378322
0C413335
0C359068
0C381378
0C372925
0C355221
0C371075
0C316814
0C334243
0C412923
0C392975
0C303555

0C333520

0C333520

0C358520
0C366929
0C312261
0C404440
0C351107
0C420351
0C404300

(D1)
(P1)
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CHANGE OF NAME LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

27/12/2017
28/12/2017
31/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
27/12/2017
27/12/2017
30/12/2017
02/01/2018
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
29/12/2017

29/12/2017
29/12/2017
27/12/2017

29/12/2017
29/12/2017

27/12/2017
29/12/2017

31/12/2017
02/01/2018
29/12/2017
29/12/2017
28/12/2017
02/01/2018
31/12/2017
02/01/2018
28/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
27/12/2017
29/12/2017
29/12/2017
28/12/2017

02/01/2018
02/01/2018

27/12/2017
29/12/2017
29/12/2017
28/12/2017
27/12/2017
27/12/2017
02/01/2018

(ABOVE)

AGRO STARR LLP

AGROTECH INTERNATIONAL LLP

AG SOCCER BOSS LLP

AG SPB LLP

AG SPB LLP

AG SPB LLP

AG SPB LLP

AG SPB LLP

AHAK GLOBAL INVESTMENT LLP

AICORE LLP

AIERS & DUFFY LLP

AIITO & CO LLP

AIRBLAST CONDENSING & COOLING LLP

AIR GLOBAL GROUP LLP

AIRY SOLUTIONS LLP

AJEGBO FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LLP

AJ LITERARY ASSOCIATES LLP

AJM CONSULTANTS (UK) LLP

AKERENDAM TRADING SERVICES LLP

AKIT LLP

AKROTEX TECHNOLOGIES LLP

ALAN DAY INVESTMENTS LLP

AL & DL SPENCER LLP

ALAN KENNEDY SCULPTOR LLP

ALBERG ALLIANCE LLP

ALBERT GOODMAN LLP

ALBUS PARTNERS LLP

ALCHEMY MILL LLP

ALCUIN CAPITAL PARTNERS LLP

ALCUIN GP III LLP

ALCUIN GP IV LLP

ALDER KING LLP

ALDERWICK JAMES FINANCIAL SERVICES
LLP

ALDWARK TOLL LLP

ALEX ALCOCK INVESTMENTS LLP

ALEXANDER DOBROVINSKY & PARTNERS LLP

ALEX TECHNOLOGY LLP

ALEXTRA CORPORATE TRUSTEES LLP
ALEXTRA WEALTH MANAGEMENT LLP
ALFAZANIA SOLUTIONS LLP

ALFRED JAMES & CO. SOLICITORS LLP
ALIBSCO LLP

ALISON HUNTER AND CHRIS GOODWIN LLP

ALKEN FINANCE LLP

ALKEN IM LLP

ALLEN & OVERY LLP

ALL SEASONS COMMUNITY SUPPORT LLP

ALLSKO FAMILY OFFICE RESOURCES LLP

A.L.M. RESTAURANTS LLP

ALPACA MUSIC LLP

ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION CONSULTANCY
LLP

ALTOR WEALTH MANAGEMENT LLP

ALVARADO CONSULT LLP

AMARA INVESTMENTS LLP

HAVE SUBMITTED DOC TYPE (A)

0C403547
0C415071
0C395684
0C317110
0C317110
0C317110
0C317110
0C317110
0C353458
0C360435
0C366848
0C415391
0C383076
0C415189
0C403227
0C414793
0C363011
0C383416
0C383281
0C398579
0C388201
0C352925
0C301815
0C350958
0C393401
0C353677
0C341978
0C383136
0C331090
0C361191
0C397705
0C306796
0C315881

0C413641
0C322678
0C363203
0C369399
0C351773
0C357447
0C354566
0C325753
0C402116
0C344427
0C359683
0C314034
0C306763
0C381490
0C390165
0C333201
0C413595
0C407377

0C415262
0C350034
0C378705

28/12/2017
28/12/2017
27/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
27/12/2017
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
29/12/2017
27/12/2017
02/01/2018
27/12/2017
02/01/2018
28/12/2017
27/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
29/12/2017
02/01/2018
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
27/12/2017
02/01/2018
01/01/2018

02/01/2018
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
02/01/2018
29/12/2017
28/12/2017
27/12/2017
29/12/2017
02/01/2018
27/12/2017
27/12/2017
27/12/2017
29/12/2017
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
29/12/2017
27/12/2017

28/12/2017
02/01/2018
29/12/2017



